Aeroval, Inc.
Garrett W. Schwarz
ph: 281-389-1881

AMETEK SURPLUS INVENTORY 5/2/20199:32 AM

(BULK SALE OFFER)

Part Number Description Qty. CD P.O. # Vendor Alt. Part Number Serial No. List Price Exten. List
522270 Indicator 1 NS 2351 Ametek OEM Trace 97030166 $ 11,165.00 $ 11,165.00
522270 Indicator 7 NS 2351 Ametek OEM Trace 99031248, 99031 $ 11,165.00 $ 78,155.00
523312 Indicator OAT 2 NS 2351 Ametek 121SCAV40100-25 136, 137 $ 12,870.00 $ 25,740.00
10117NO1NOO Ind. Stabilo Trim 1 NS 2351 Ametek OEM Trace 539 $ 12,117.00 $ 12,117.00
10178N01TO1 Ind., Sat/Flex 1 NS 2351 Ametek OEM Trace 119 $ 5,132.00 $ 5,132.00
10236N02W00 Torque Meter 1 NS 2351 Ametek 109-0729-68-107 107 $ 15,090.00 $ 15,090.00
10237N01T00 Ind. TOT 1 NS 2351 Ametek 109-0729-69-105 202 $ 15,865.00 $ 15,865.00
10239N01P00 Ind. Oil Press. 1 NS 2351 Ametek 109-0729-71-103 B205 $ 16,312.00 $ 16,312.00
10242N01P00 Indicator 1 NS 2351 Ametek 109-0729-74-103 B205 $ 12,548.00 $ 12,548.00
10243N01EOQO Ind., DC Amp 1 NS 2351 Ametek 109-0729-75-103 B203 $ 11,937.00 $ 11,937.00
10244N01MOO Oil Press/Temp Ind. 1 NS 2351 Ametek 109-0729-76-103 B208 $ 12,014.00 $ 12,014.00
10245N01R00 Ind., Triple Tach 1 NS 2351 Ametek 109-0729-77-103 B204 $ 8,776.00 $ 8,776.00
10247D01MO00 Indicator 2 NS 2351 Ametek OEM Trace 118, 119 $ 12,906.00 $ 25,812.00
10435N01R00 Ind. NL 1 NS 2351 Ametek 07400-22280 150 $ 6,348.00 $ 6,348.00
10435N01R00 Ind. NL 2 NS 2351 Ametek OEM Trace B165, B166 $ 6,348.00 $ 12,696.00
10500N01P00 Ind. Oil Press. 10 NS 2351 Ametek OEM Trace B150, B151, B15Z $ 3,309.00 $ 33,090.00
10541N0O3R02 RPM Indicator 1 NS 2351 Ametek OEM Trace B0534 $ 7,104.00 $ 7,104.00
10541N11R03 N1 %RPM Indicator 1 NS 2351 Ametek 25W881009-001 BO556A $ 7,518.00 $ 7,518.00
10573N01R0O1 Indicator 2 NS 2351 Ametek OEM Trace B135A, 134A $ 7,104.00 $ 14,208.00
10575N01F01 Fuel Flow Ind. 1 NS 2351 Ametek OEM Trace B126 $ 7,104.00 $ 7,104.00
10641N01WO01 Torque Indicator 2 NS 2351 Ametek OEM Trace 9808503A, 98085 $ 5,526.00 $ 11,052.00
1230K71G703 Armature 4 NS 2351 Ametek OEM Trace $ 9,820.00 $ 39,280.00
1315W10P027 Band, Mkr. 489 NS 2351 Ametek OEM Trace $ 344 % 1,682.16
131636-901 Transformer 3 NS 2351 Ametek OEM Trace $ 416.10 $ 1,248.30
1617W11P002 Bolt, Cap Kit 144 NS 2351 Ametek OEM Trace $ 20.26 $ 2,917.44
1658W48P002 AEB BOC-FIN-KIT#1 1 NS 2351 Ametek OEM Trace $ 1,09250 $ 1,092.50
1696W81P001 Bracket 105 NS 2351 Ametek OEM Trace $ 2054 $ 2,156.70
1863K16P001 Bushing 200 NS 2351 Ametek OEM Trace $ 3840 $ 7,680.00
2027W20P004 Can 1 NS 2351 Ametek OEM Trace $ 2,245.00 $ 2,245.00
2049A33P001 Cap, Threaded 550 NS 2351 Ametek OEM Trace $ 1760 $ 9,680.00
2060K73G700 BOC Cap 3 NS 2351 Ametek OEM Trace $ 1,018.75 $ 3,056.25
2060W10G709 Cap Assy. 1 NS 2351 Ametek OEM Trace $ 767.00 $ 767.00
2166W13P005 Case 1 NS 2351 Ametek OEM Trace $ 12,970.00 $ 12,970.00
2177W14G712 Case 3 NS 2351 Ametek OEM Trace $ 2,473.00 $ 7,419.00
2177W14G712 Case 3 NS 2351 Ametek OEM Trace $ 2,473.00 $ 7,419.00
2195W20P001 AEG Casing 157 NS 2351 Ametek OEM Trace $ 2228 $ 3,497.96
2263K73P001 Chan 10 NS 2351 Ametek OEM Trace $ 21860 $ 2,186.00
2264W10G706 Channel 2 NS 2351 Ametek OEM Trace $ 4,795.00 $ 9,590.00
249344-901 Connector 12 NS 2351 Ametek OEM Trace $ 1,562.00 $ 18,744.00
2639W10P001 Conn., Recp. 21 NS 2351 Ametek OEM Trace $ 104.90 $ 2,202.90
2734W12P002 Core 25 NS 2351 Ametek OEM Trace $ 156.47 $ 3,911.75
2763W11P003 Counter 9 NS 2351 Ametek OEM Trace $ 1,910.00 $ 17,190.00
2763W12P003 Counter 13 NS 2351 Ametek OEM Trace $ 2,728.00 $ 35,464.00
2774W11G701 Control Assy. 11 NS 2351 Ametek OEM Trace $ 2,377.00 $ 26,147.00
2774W22G701 Control Assy. 3 NS 2351 Ametek OEM Trace $ 7,525.00 $ 22,575.00
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278117-001
278117-001
2792W11P001
2818K85P001
2865W10P008
2865W12P001
2874W12P001
3130W62P001
3132W11P001
3381W22G705
3381W41G706
3382W31G703
3395W13G701
3395W14G704
3395W18G703
3395W18G704
3395W18G704
3395W19G702
3395W26G708
3395W28G704
3395W33G704
3395W34G708
3395W44G703
3395W46G702
3395W48G702
3395W66G705
3395W74G706
3395W82G722
3395W93G703
3396W51G702
3480W13P001
3632A10P001
3632W30P006
3632W81P001
3633A27P001
3633A40P001
3738W10G702
3855W23P004
3865K85G702
3865K85G702
3871K76G700
3871K76G711
3881K83G714
4113W23P001
4113W23P002
4149380P001

Screw
Screw
Coupler
Cover
Crystal
Crystal Unit
Cup, Support
Scale

Scale

Brd. Assy.
Board

Brd. Assy.
Brd. Assy.
Board Assy.
Brd. Assy.
Board Assy.
Brd. Assy.
Board Assy.
Board Assy.
Board Assy.
Brd. Assy.
PWB Assy.
Board Assy.
Board Assy.
Board Assy.
Board Assy.
Brd. Assy.
Brd. Assy.
Elec. Assy./"D" Board
Elekcmpnt
Eyelet
Flange, Support Long
Flange
Flange
Flange
Flange

Flag

Gear

Gear Assy.
Gear Assy.
Gear Assy.
Gear Assy.
Gear Assy.
Handle-Kit no. 1
Handle

Nut
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167.60
167.60
399.60
403.83
268.50
20.98
18.07
1,883.00
1,702.00
1,776.00
3,028.00
1,879.00
6,351.00
3,121.00
3,844.00
1,600.00
1,600.00
2,680.00
2,279.00
2,277.00
6,239.00
4,194.00
3,485.00
2,313.00
2,867.00
3,473.00
2,054.00
5,240.00
7,479.00
8,002.00
3.30
34.19
253.33
9.86
205.90
159.14
1,293.00
227.30
1,007.00
1,007.00
379.50
1,941.00
2,253.90
78.24
556.00
15.90
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33,017.20
17,598.00
3,996.00
2,422.98
2,685.00
4,175.02
2,421.38
3,766.00
15,318.00
1,776.00
9,084.00
7,516.00
6,351.00
6,242.00
11,532.00
4,800.00
3,200.00
5,360.00
6,837.00
4,554.00
6,239.00
12,582.00
6,970.00
2,313.00
5,734.00
6,946.00
8,216.00
5,240.00
14,958.00
32,008.00
7,718.70
2,837.77
1,519.98
1,942.42
8,030.10
2,227.96
2,586.00
3,636.80
13,091.00
6,042.00
759.00
13,587.00
36,062.40
2,503.68
556.00
5,883.00
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4149380P001
4152221G058
4321A10P002
4321W12P001
4580W11P002
4730A10P002
4765A85G700
4766A45G700
4780K36G700
4780K36G705
4890W14P002
501446-513
5145W23P003
5151W11G709
5151W11G709
530213-167
530213-167
530213-167
530290-904
530290-904
530290-913
530290-913
530290-914
530579-901
530759-905
530759-905
531295-924
532221-922
533184-901
533197-912
5343K42P101
535556-902
535556-902
535604-912
535604-912
535843-901
535843-901
535846-907
536062-001
536063-001
536288-001
537345-901
537345-901
5380W13P001
540376-901
540376-901

Nut

Spool
Housing, End
Housing
Insulator
BOC-Junction Box
SP Mod Kit
Kit, Pipe Mod.
Mod Kit
Mod Kit
Lam

Front Case
Magnet
Magnet
Magnet
Stud

Stud

Stud

Mech. Assy.
Mech. Assy.
Mech.
Mech.

Mech Assy.
Case

Coll

Coll

Mech.

Mech

Board Assy.
Mech.
Motor
Mech.

Mech

Mech. Assy.
Mech

Knob

Knob

Mech
Bracket
Bracket
Switch
Board Assy.
Brd. Assy.
Motor
Board Assy.
Brd. Assy.
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15.90 $ 2,003.40
167.00 $ 3,006.00
5034 $ 2,063.94
9415 $ 1,883.00
129.90 $ 7,534.20
90.09 $ 2,162.16
354.40 $ 3,544.00
2,020.00 $ 10,100.00
5,268.00 $ 10,536.00
3,192.00 $ 6,384.00
125 $ 7,275.00
769.00 $ 17,687.00
13250 $ 2,385.00
1,556.00 $ 1,556.00
1,556.00 $ 6,224.00
3830 $ 459.60
3830 $ 383.00
3830 $ 86,481.40
3,628.00 $ 7,256.00
3,628.00 $ 7,256.00
3,628.00 $ 3,628.00
3,628.00 $ 10,884.00
3,788.00 $ 7,576.00
1,925.00 $ 11,550.00
499.80 $ 499.80
499.80 $ 21,991.20
3,628.00 $ 18,140.00
3,628.00 $ 10,884.00
632.00 $ 4,424.00
3,115.00 $ 6,230.00
1,816.00 $ 1,816.00
2,969.00 $ 5,938.00
2,969.00 $ 2,969.00
3,767.00 $ 7,534.00
3,767.00 $ 7,534.00
375.00 $ 9,375.00
375.00 $ 17,625.00
3,628.00 $ 14,512.00
613.00 $ 10,421.00
660.00 $ 6,600.00
2,482.20 $ 34,750.80
1,313.00 $ 1,313.00
1,313.00 $ 53,833.00
964.33 $ 2,892.99
2,518.00 $ 5,036.00
2,518.00 $ 2,518.00



Aeroval, Inc.
Garrett W. Schwarz
ph: 281-389-1881

540393-901
540588-901
540939-901
540939-901
543041-901
543041-901
543192-901
5462557P001
5462557P001
5468131P001
5468193P001
5468229P001
5468399P005
5468546G001
5472220G003
5472749P001
5472789G023
5472830P017
5472842P002
5478083P004
5480967P001
5678W74P002
5682W78P001
5715K74G700
5732K70P001
5735A10P001
5839K73P008
5855W23P002
5861W24P001
5861W24P001
5861W51P001
5861W63P002
5865W12G708
6146W11P190
6146W29P020
6169W10G718
6169W10G719
6169W10G720
6169W10G725
6169W10G817
6169W10G817
6169W10G818
6169W10G818
6169W10G853
6169W10G853
6169W10G862

Board Assy.
Board Assy.
Jewel
Jewel
Front Panel
Front Pnl. Assy.
Display
Tube

Tube

Shell

Hsg

Cover
Housing
LAM/SLV
Statr

Strut
Oultlet
Synchro
Bracket
Screw
Shaft

Plate

Plate, Top
Plate

Plg, End
Plunger
Pot

PWB
Cable
Cable
Cable
Cable
XFMR & Cable
Resistor
Resistor
Pot Assy.
Pot Assy.
Pot Assy.
Pot Assy.
Pot Assy.
Pot Assy.
Pot Assy.
Pot Assy.
Pot Assy.
Pot Assy.
Pot Assy.
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4,988.00
567.00
46.60
46.60
909.00
909.00
3,882.90
47.20
47.20
1,765.63
165.61
127.16
289.40
541.25
1,021.88
60.68
7,903.00
1,423.00
356.10
371.00
239.16
245.13
2,128.00
419.60
117.93
50.61
9,205.00
335.57
1,688.00
1,688.00
1,237.00
1,204.00
13,205.00
72.20
368.90
1,112.00
1,309.00
1,684.00
1,329.50
1,631.00
1,631.00
2,028.00
2,028.00
1,573.00
1,573.00
2,919.80
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49,880.00
1,134.00
372.80
6,524.00
2,727.00
1,818.00
7,765.80
377.60
22,278.40
7,062.52
6,624.40
1,907.40
578.80
4,871.25
2,043.76
1,699.04
7,903.00
4,269.00
5,697.60
4,081.00
4,304.88
4,902.60
2,128.00
5,035.20
1,651.02
2,861.28
9,205.00
2,348.99
13,504.00
1,688.00
14,844.00
7,224.00
13,205.00
1,588.40
17,707.20
4,448.00
9,163.00
20,208.00
19,942.50
13,048.00
16,310.00
24,336.00
10,140.00
3,146.00
4,719.00
43,797.00
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6169W10G869
6169W21P003
6169W21P004
6169W27P001
6290K71P008

6318K79P001

6368K71P002

6439W11G700
6464K25P001

6465K20P001

6468K64P001

6550A35P010

6615W11P004
6900W16P001
6900W16P001
6901W14P002
6901W33P002
6901W35P002
6901W81P002
6901W95P002
6915W13P002
7417W19P002
7417W?20P002
7527K76P001

7572W54P001
7581W11P005
7835W19P001
7995W20P001
7995W20P002
8001K75G701

8001W17G701
8037A17P001

8065W17P001
8066A14G700

8143K90P023

8143K90P023

8167W12G703
8190W10P002
8269W20P002
8269W30P007
8541W11G700
8541W11G703
8608W35P001
8608W35P001
8700W32P008
8705W35P002

Pot Assy.
Res/CW
RES/CCW
Res/VAR
Ring, Ret.
Ring Mtg.
Rod

Rotor

Scale

Scale

Scale
Screw, Button Head
Sensor
Microcircuit
Micrerct

IC
Microcircuit
IC

Micro 8030A
Microcrct.

IC
Shaft-Bearing
Shaft-Tape Pul
Shell

Shield

Shim
Spacer
Stator Ring
Stator Ring
Stator
Stator

Stop

Strut
BOC-Strut Assy.
Reed Switch
Reed Switch
Switch
Synchro
Tape

Tape
Torquer
Torquer
Transformer
Transformer
Tube
Tubing
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OEM Trace
OEM Trace
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OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
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1,341.00
10,410.00
1,630.00
314.59
49.00
263.88
327.70
782.00
649.00
800.00
751.00
1.03
1,065.00
23.00
23.00
368.41
664.59
804.23
368.34
91.35
215.75
97.94
58.23
238.85
1,193.00
25.20
76.20
429.25
429.95
1,170.00
1,790.50
42.13
35.88
169.60
23.10
23.10
2,284.00
1,830.00
312.00
215.67
5,301.00
5,149.00
885.00
885.00
4.84
2.03

LR R R R R o R R R R R R R R R R R R R o

5/2/20199:32 AM

5,364.00
41,640.00
3,260.00
1,572.95
17,983.00
4,222.08
10,158.70
8,602.00
2,596.00
5,600.00
7,510.00
1,913.74
2,130.00
6,831.00
345.00
16,210.04
1,993.77
10,454.99
6,998.46
1,096.20
1,078.75
1,958.80
2,329.20
5,971.25
3,579.00
352.80
4,114.80
2,146.25
1,289.85
2,340.00
3,581.00
2,275.02
1,937.52
2,544.00
33,356.40
5,705.70
13,704.00
7,320.00
2,808.00
9,058.14
10,602.00
5,149.00
4,425.00
3,540.00
2,057.00
1,015.00



Aeroval, Inc.
Garrett W. Schwarz
ph: 281-389-1881

8900771P003
8900892G018
8905884G066
8906898P002
8948288G002
8AWG61LLAL
8DJ173LWD1
8DJ177LWN1
8DJ177LWX1
8TJ39AAH2
8TJ39AAH2
8TY34AJH1
9850095G008
9850095G008
9850138G009
9893877P002
A474P003
AB-1062AM
AD-11152-J
AH-3749-CG
AH-3749-CG
AH-3749-CG
B1617-KT-001
B1617-KT-001
B1617-TL-002
B1617-WT-001
B1617-WT-001
B1617-WT-001
B1618-DM-001
BB-1536-CN
BB-1536-CN
BH-4805-E
BH-4805-E
BNN-2963-A
BNN-2963-A
BNN-3042-17
CB-1491-CE
CB-1491-CE
CB-1491-CU
CC-650-A
CC-650-A
CD-11217-AK
CD-11217-AK
CNN-3541-FA
CNN-3541-FA
CNN-3641-K

Post

SPR Assy.
Can

Strip
Pin/Bush

AC Load Meter
Indicator
Indicator
Indicator
Position Transmitter
Position Transmitter
Bushing

Coil

Coll

Spg./Hub
Header

Glass

Micro

Dial

Micro Switch
Switch

Switch

PCB Assy.
PCB Assy.
PCB Assy.
PCB Assy.
PCB Assy.
Brd. Assy.
PCB Assy.
Microct
Microct

Cam

Cam

Shaft Assy.
Shaft Assy.
Lighting Assy.
Brd. Assy.
Brd. Assy.
Brd. Assy.
Case

Case

Dial

Dial

Dial Assy.
Dial Assy.
Lamp Slide Assy.
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2351
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2351
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2351
2351
2351
2351
2351
2351
2351
2351
2351
2351
2351
2351
2351
2351
2351
2351
2351
2351
2351
2351

Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
Ametek
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OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace

3612Y, 3613Y, 31
9-0002
A0013
C0007

LR R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R o

3.29
1,212.00
1,283.10
2,211.25

331.63
6,345.00
18,338.00
20,237.00
19,574.00
3,860.00
3,860.00
175.80
1,354.00
1,354.00
236.88
1,476.00
197.38
571.80
629.00
211.70
211.70
211.70
4,040.00
4,040.00
1,069.00
1,596.00
1,596.00
1,596.00
1,867.00
115.20
115.20
145.10
145.10
1,812.00
1,812.00
992.00
1,108.00
1,108.00
1,116.00
1,698.00
1,698.00
255.90
255.90
815.00
815.00
676.00

LR R R R R o R R R R R R R R R R R R R o

5/2/20199:32 AM

3,816.40
8,484.00
3,849.30
2,211.25
7,627.49
25,380.00
18,338.00
20,237.00
19,574.00
57,900.00
42,460.00
12,657.60
5,416.00
1,354.00
1,184.40
5,904.00
1,973.80
62,898.00
12,580.00
48,479.30
2,328.70
6,351.00
8,080.00
16,160.00
5,345.00
6,384.00
3,192.00
15,960.00
5,601.00
1,152.00
1,152.00
7,545.20
10,882.50
16,308.00
1,812.00
11,904.00
3,324.00
5,540.00
1,116.00
1,698.00
10,188.00
1,791.30
4,350.30
1,630.00
815.00
5,408.00



Aeroval, Inc.
Garrett W. Schwarz
ph: 281-389-1881

CNN-3641-K
CNN-3641-L
CNN-3658-E
CNN-3658-E
CNN-3718-AY
D11217-CR
D11217-CR
D11217-CR
D11217-DE
DB-1517-QN
DB-1517-QR
DB-1517-YH
DB-1517-YH
DB-1540-J
DB-1567-AK-001
DB-1567-AK-001
DB-1567-AM
DB-1567-NE
DB-1617-FG
DB-1617-RH
DB-1617-RS
DB-1617-RS
DNN-3552-AP
DNN-3577-E
DNN-3658-J
DNN-3658-J
DNN-3751-B
M83461/1-115
NP-167-HW
P516-L
P516-L
SEL-OC12D
SEL-OC19DC
SEL-OC4P
SP-6139
SP-6139
SP-6139
SRL-92F
SRL-OC4z
ST-9F
ST-O109A-3
VT-0304C
VT-0304C

Lamp Slide

Brd. Assy.

Case Assy.

Case Assy.
Lighting Assy.

Dial

Dial

Dial

Dial

PCB Assy.

PCB Assy.

Brd. Assy.

PCB Mother Board
Flex Ckt.

Brd. Assy.

Brd. Assy.

Brd. Assy.

PCB Assy.

Brd. Assy.

Brd. Assy.

Brd. Assy.

Brd. Assy.

Lighting Assy.
Torque Pot

Case Assy.

Case Assy.
Display Assy.
Packing
Nameplate

Pointer

Pointer

FP Indicator
Indicator

Indicator, Oil Press.
Kit/ST-12BC
Kit/ST-12BC

Kit

Indicator, Pneu. Press.
Indicator, Oil Press.
Transmitter
Transmitter
Transmitter

Oil Press. Transmitter
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OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
AC400297
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
7957134-505
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace
OEM Trace

5/2/20199:32 AM

$ 676.00 $ 1,352.00
$ 1,151.00 $ 8,057.00
$ 4,846.70 $ 67,853.80
$ 4,846.70 $ 82,393.90
$ 3,111.00 $ 15,555.00
$ 106.00 $ 2,438.00
$ 106.00 $ 530.00
$ 106.00 $ 318.00
$ 549.00 $ 4,392.00
$ 1,139.00 $ 5,695.00
$ 895.00 $ 4,475.00
$ 1,408.00 $ 2,816.00
$ 1,408.00 $ 2,816.00
$ 1,474.00 $ 13,266.00
$ 1,168.00 $ 4,672.00
$ 1,168.00 $ 5,840.00
$ 1,185.00 $ 2,370.00
$ 1,372.00 $ 13,720.00
$ 3,560.00 $ 10,680.00
$ 470.10 $ 2,350.50
$ 1,138.00 $ 4,552.00
$ 1,138.00 $ 2,276.00
$ 3,622.00 $ 7,244.00
$ 2,642.00 $ 5,284.00
$ 3,485.00 $ 13,940.00
$ 3,485.00 $ 6,970.00
$ 3,658.00 $ 7,116.00
$ 127 $ 817.88
$ 2112 $ 3,822.72
$ 240.70 $ 722.10
$ 240.70 $ 5,536.10
B0368, B0369 $ 8,130.00 $ 16,260.00
165A $ 22,343.00 $ 22,343.00
101 $ 6,803.00 $ 6,803.00
$ 1,843.00 $ 46,075.00
$ 1,843.00 $ 53,447.00
$ 1,843.00 $ 3,686.00
97105616, 97105¢ $ 2,761.00 $ 8,283.00
162 $ 4,018.00 $ 4,018.00
96101120 $ 2,622.00 $ 2,622.00
01082295, 01092 $ 3,597.00 $ 17,985.00
9908774 $ 4,531.00 $ 4,531.00
9908775, 990877¢ $ 4,531.00 $ 18,124.00
| Total List Value:  $ 3,154,582.23 |




Aeroval, Inc.
Garrett W. Schwarz
ph: 281-389-1881

All items purchased directly from and traceable to OEM: Ametek Aerospace in original Ametek factory packaging. All items include Ametek
packing list with Ametek C of C. Most civilian application items include Ametek FAA8130-3 tags (1/2004). All items to be sold at discounted surplus
pricing, 'as is-where is' with no warranties applicable and shelf life expired. Availability as of 4/2019, and subject to prior sale. All prices USD, FOB: Houston, Tx.

Pricing indicated is for reference only and subject to change.

Contact:

Aeroval, Inc. NAERD\AI_
Garrett W. Schwarz

ph: 281-389-1881

Web: www.aeroval.com
email: garrett@aeroval.com
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